FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2019-01-20

Catégorie M

Cétes d&#039;Armor Championnat Slalom
20118742 - Qualification - 22200 Guingamp

C1HM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Martin Cornu Lannion Canoe Kayak 114.65+2 - 116.65 | 508.78 | 575.83
2 2 Lenny Derrien Lannion Canoe Kayak 124.87+8 = 132.87 | 715.42 =
3 3 llann Courage C.k.c Plancoet 138.26+0 - 138.26 | 784.09 -
4 4 Nathan Guilleray Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k. 162.98+4 - 166.98 | 1149.9 -
8
5 5 Elouan Collard C.k.c Plancoet - - Nt - -
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Malik Mahe La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak 131.17+2 - 133.17 - -
2 2 Malik Mahe La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak 144.75+0 - 144.75 - -
3 3 Evan Vandeweghe C.k.c. Guingampais 142.65+8 - 150.65 - -
4 5) Loan Beaucourt C.k.c. Guingampais 154.83+14 - 168.83 - -
5 6 Pierre Bernier Club Canoe Kayak De La Rance 162.88+6 - 168.88 - -
6 7 Alexandre Eeckhoudt Club Nautique Pontrieux 163.6+10 - 173.6 - -
K1DM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Léna Quemerais Lannion Canoe Kayak 116.13+2 - 118.13 | 421.09 | 435.32
2 2 Klara Lubin C.k.c. Guingampais 132.98+2 = 134.98 | 620.55 =
3 3 Tifenn David Club Canoe Kayak Guerledan 158.91+6 - 164.91 | 974.87 -
4 4 Alwena Piton La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayak 126.06+52 - 178.06 | 1130.5 | 666.02
3
K1HM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Jonas Le Guen Lannion Canoe Kayak 105.26+2 - 107.26 | 457.48 | 425.43
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Martin Cornu
Damien Guilloux
Mael Thebault
Julien Fournier
Milio Le Touze
Madec Gezequel
Lenny Derrien
MatEo Delachair
Victor Julou Feger
Raphael Herve

TimothE Le Beuvant

Ethan Renaud
Nathan Guilleray
Yanis Milin

Zelio Goater

Mewen Coadou

Florian Manceau

Ewen Fauque

Noe Bourges

Florian Vincent

Thimotee Letaconnoux

Matthieu Le Roux
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106.06+2
117.03+6
123.92+0
120.18+4
118.57+6
122.3+4
121.72+6
123.83+4
124.7+4
127.34+2
129.17+6

131.55+4

135.34+4

141.32+4
137.56+12

135.83+52

154.02+50

160.5+60

119.45+104

122.45+156

108.06
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127.83
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